Model SR3 - APV North America Goldsboro [7103]

SR3 plates

Overall plate length, mm
Overall plate width, mm
Vertical port centers, mm
Horizontal port centres, mm
Port diameter, mm

Heat transfer area, m?2
Liquid capacity per channel, |
Flate removal distance inside frame, mm
Flow type

Handing method

1,152

392

1,022

262

74

0.348

1.23

234

Parallel flow

Inversion



