Model	SR3 - APV North America Goldsboro [7103	3]
SR3 plates		
Overall plate length, mm		1,152
Overall plate width, mm		392
Vertical port centers, mm		1,022
Horizontal port centres, mm		262
Port diameter, mm		74
Heat transfer area, m ²		0.348
Liquid capacity per channel, I		1.23
Plate removal distance inside frame, mm		234
Flow type		Parallel flow
Handing method		Inversion